Model Specification:

xi: mi estimate, cmdok: sureg

Full regression results:

Multiple-imputation estimates

Imputations

Number of obs =
Average RVI =
Largest FMI =

(cost i.treat) (QALYs i.treat u baseline)

53

372
0.7213
0.4138
309.28
334.93
373.45

DF adjustment: Large sample

Coef Std. Err

cost
Itreat 1 1498.334 120.0387
_cons 622.6863 82.12316

QALYs
_Itreat 1 .0098265 .0141951
u_baseline .3301776 .0530124
_cons .6204764 .049095

DF': min =
avg =
max =

P>|t| [95% Conf.
0.000 1262.138
0.000 461.2045
0.489 -.018092
0.000 .2258849

0.000 .5238852

1734.53
784.1681

.037745
.4344703
.7170676





